
(541) 258-4980 (vm)
kjackola@ci.lebanon.or.us

(541) 258-4987 (vm)
wdykstra@ci.lebanon.or.us

(541) 258-4986 (vm)
cmann@ci.lebanon.or.us

(541) 258-4984 (vm)
kullfers@ci.lebanon.or.us

(541) 258-4982 (vm)
dworkman@ci.lebanon.or.us

(541) 258-4981 (vm)
jsalvage@ci.lebanon.or.us

(541) 258-4983 (vm)
msteinhebel@ci.lebanon.or.us

Mayor's Term:  2 years
Councilor's Term:  4 years January 2023

 
Kim Ullfers

WARD III  (Santiam Precinct)

WARD II  (Pioneer Precinct)

12/31/24

1/11/23

Carl Mann 1/11/23

 

 

1/9/19 

Dave Workman

Michelle Steinhebel

Jeremy Salvage

 

1/11/23 

Wayne Dykstra
 

Kenneth E. Jackola

LEBANON 
CITY COUNCIL

1/11/23 12/31/26

1/11/23 12/31/24

1/13/211/13/21

 

 

6/8/22 6/8/22

First 
Appointed

1/11/23 12/31/26

MAYOR

WARD I  (Oak Creek Precinct)

Term 
Begins

Term 
Ends

12/31/24

10/13/21 10/13/21 12/31/24

1/11/23 12/31/26
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